Monday-Friday 9.00am-10.30pm
Single Groups

Upto1.5Hours
Upto 2 Hours
Upto2.5Hours
Additional Time
per hour

Consecutive Groups

2x1.5Hours
2x 2 Hours
2x2.5Hours
Additional Time
per hour

In Depth Interviews Hourly Rate (minimum 3 hours)
Day 9am - 4.30pm

Evening 5.00pm - 10.30pm

Allday and evening

Meetings/Training*

HourlyRate (minimum 3 hours)

Live Web Streaming - Streamteam

£650.00
£675.00
£700.00
£130.00

£895.00
£945.00
£965.00
£130.00

£130.00 per hour
£800.00

£850.00
£1500.00

£95.00 per hour

£500.00 perday

Stock £10.00 each
USB Flash Drive

Inclusive

Hostess/co-ordinator

Camera technician Respondent 40" HD LCD Monitor with laptop link
All recording/playbackfacilities Audio/DVD Fast FTP Office facilities incl. WI FI and cable internet Flip
server link to Video and MP3 recordings for charts/pads/pens _

on demand streaming or download 1 hour before and after group session(s)

FocusVision video streaming equipped
One way mirror observation Room (6 Clients)

Catering
Only light take awaycatering available - quotation uponrequest

Allrates subjectto 20% vat unless outside the UK

OBSERVATORY

STuUDIOS

*Camera Operator notincluded

45/46 Poland Street, LondonW1F 7NA


http://www.theobservatorystudios.com/
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