Viewing Facility Rates 2024

Monday-Friday 9.00am - 10.30pm Single Groups

Up to 1.5 Hours Up to 2 Hours Up to 2.5 Hours Additional Time	£650.00 £675.00 £700.00 £130.00
per hour	

Consecutive Groups

2x1.5Hours	£895.00
2 x 2 Hours	£945.00
2x2.5 Hours	£965.00
Additional Time	£130.00
per hour	

In Depth Interviews Hourly Rate (minimum 3 hours)	£130.00 per hour
Dav 9am - 4.30pm	£800.00
Evening 5.00pm - 10.30pm	£850.00
Allday and evening	£1500.00

Meetings/Training*

HourlyRate (minimum 3 hours) £95.00 per hour

Live Web Streaming - Streamteam £500.00 perday

Stock £10.00 each

Inclusive

USB Flash Drive

Hostess/co-ordinator
Camera technician
All recording/playbackfacilities Audio/DVD Fast FTP
server link to Video and MP3 recordings for
on demand streaming or download
FocusVision video streaming equipped
One way mirror observation Room (6 Clients)

Respondent 40" HD LCD Monitor with laptop link Office facilities incl. W1 F1 and cable internet Flip charts/pads/pens
1 hour before and after group session(s)

Catering

Only light take away catering available - quotation upon request

*Camera Operator not included

All rates subject to 20% vat unless outside the UK

